Balston Nitrogen Generation
Systems
Bulletin N2-H
Parker Hannifin Corporation
The Global Leader in Motion and Control Technologies
We engineer success of our customers around the world, drawing upon nine
core motion and control technologies.  These technologies enable virtually every
machine and process to operate accurately, efficiently and dependably.

	 (198cm x 122cm x 245cm)	 (198cm x 122cm x 234cm)	 (183cm x 137cm x 257cm)
Shipping Wt.	 3,800 lbs. (1,724 kg)	 3,800 lbs. (1,724 kg)	 4300 lbs. (1,951 kg)
How To Order
For assistance, call toll-free at 1-800-343-4048 8AM to 5PM Eastern Time
Dual Bed Nitrogen Generator	 DB-1200	 DB-1600	 DB-1900	 DB-2500	 DB-4000
Prefilter Cartridges, 1st Stage	 200-35-DX	 200-35-DX	 200-80-DX	 200-80-DX	 200-80-DX
Prefilter Cartridges, 2nd Stage	 200-35-BX	 200-35-BX	 200-80-BX	 200-80-BX	 200-80-BX
Additional Prefilter Cartridges	 200-35-DX	 200-35-DX	 200-80-DX	 200-80-DX	 200-80-DX
Final Air Filter	 100-18-DX	 150-19-DX	 150-19-DX	 200-35-DX	 200-35-DX
Oxygen Monitor
     Standard	 72-730	 72-730	 72-730	 72-730	 72-730
     High Purity (Optional)	 3290	 3290	 3290	 3290	 3290
Model	 DB-2500	 DB-4000
Atmospheric Dewpoint	 -58°F (-50°C)	 -58°F (-50°C)
Particles > .1 micron	 None	 None
Suspended Liquids	 None	 None
Recommended Inlet Pressure	 110 psig (7.6 barg)	 110 psig (7.6 barg)
Max Outlet Pressure 	 80 psig	 80 psig
Min/Max Ambient Temperature	 40°F/95°F (4°C/35°C)	 40°F/95°F (4°C/35°C)
Inlet Port Size	 2” NPT (female)	 2” NPT (female)
Outlet Port Size	 1-1/2” NPT (female)	 1-1/2” NPT (female)
Electrical Requirements	 120VAC/60 Hz	 120VAC/60 Hz
Dimensions	 72”w x 54”d x 125”h	 84”w x 72”d x 138”h
	 (183cm x 137cm x 318cm)	 (275cm x 183cm x 351cm)
Shipping Wt.	 6500 lbs. (2948 kg)	 7100 lbs. (3221 kg)
Flow Rate (SCFH)
Purity %N2	 DB-1200	 DB-1600	 DB-1900	 DB-2500	 DB-4000
95	 3300	 4400	 5220	 6880	 11010
96	 3050	 4066	 4540	 5984	 9574
97	 2800	 3732	 4430	 5836	 9330
98	 2445	 3250	 3860	 5088	 8138
99	 1995	 2652	 3150	 4150	 6640
99.5	 1635	 2178	 2585	 3402	 5445
99.9	 1077	 1435	 1703	 2243	 3590
99.95	 951	 1268	 1505	 1981	 3170
99.99	 630	 840	 997	 1312	 2100
99.995	 522	 696	 826	 1088	 1741
99.999	 186	 248	 295	 389	 622
PSA Nitrogen Generators
Principal Specifications - Dualbed Systems
1-800-343-404810